
NOTICE INVITING E –TENDER FOR CIVIL WORKS 

Online Item rate tenders (E-tender) are hereby invited through e-tendering 

portal https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app for the following works from 

Contractor of appropriate class of CPWD, Railways, BSNL, MES, Karnataka 

State PWD / Central Govt./ Semi Govt. organizations/ Public Sector undertaking/ 

Govt. Autonomous bodies and / or from those who have carried out similar 

works of 1/2/3   of 80%/60%/ 40% of value estimated cost during last Seven 

(7) years ending  November - 2025 respectively.  

The tenderer is required to produce proof of fulfilling those conditions 

along with latest Income tax returns certificate and proof of GST. The 

estimate cost of the work of the tender based on prevailing market rates & CPWD 

DSR 2023 including 18% GST 

SL 
NO 

Tender  
Referen
ce No 

Name of the work Estimated  
Cost 

Earnest 
Money 

Deposits 

Period 
of 

Contract 

1. NAL/22/
EBU-
B/2025-
26 

Replacement of 

Galvalume roof 

sheet for CCFP and 

Minor civil works to 

Propulsion Division, 

Health Center, CCFP 

at NWTC, NAL, Belur 

Campus, Bangalore. 

Rs. 

27,32,811.00/- 

 

Rs. 
55,000.00/- 

Six 
Months 

 

                       Time Schedule for Tender  

 

 

                                                                                              
 
 
                                                                                         

 

 

       

 

                                                                                                                                Sd/- 

                                                                                                                      Head, EBU 

 

 

                  Sd/-       Sd/-         Sd/-         Sd/- 

                   SO (WORKS)        AO (WORKS)      CoA              Sr. COA  

     

Sl. No. Particulars Date Time 

1 Tender e-Publication date 23-12-2025 15.00 Hours 

2 Document download / sale start date 23-12-2025 15.00 Hours 

3 Bid Submission start date 23-12-2025 15.00 Hours 

4 Bid submission end date 05-01-2026 15.00 Hours 

5 Bid Opening date 06-01-2026 15.00 Hours 

https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app

